carried, that the Western Surcty

Justice of the Peace in District

Motion made by Commigsioner

Mot*on made by Commissioner

Februzry 14, 1949 DOL

Couch, seconded by Commlssioner Evans, and uns.nimously

Bond in the amount of $1,000 filed ty George E. Wagoncor,

#7, Tulsa Countv, e and the same is hereby spproved.

Gouch,xseconded by Commissioner Evans, and unanimously

cerried, that the Western Surety Eond ‘n the amount of $1,000 fi1led by W._T. Fisher,

Constable in District #%7, Tulsa County, bc and the asme is hereby approved.

Motion made by Commiesioner Couch, seconded bty Commissioner Evans, 2nd unanimously

carried, that the Western Surety Company tonds in the amount of $1,000 each and fllecd

ty Ruth B. Chadsgey, J. R.Candigéh, Brady Brown and Winifred Borton, all deputies in

the office of the County Clerk, be and are hereby approved.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commlsgion~r Couch, that the report

filed by the Court Clerk for the County " Court Divis‘on, for the month of Januvary, 154G

be and the game 1s hereby accepted and filed.

Motion carried.

Mot*on made by Commissioner Couch, scconded bty Commiassioner Evans, and unanimously

carried, that the report filed by the Tulsa State Falr for the month of December, 1948

and for the

and orderad

Motion

filed. .

twelve months cnding December 1, 1948, be and the same is hereby acepted

made by Commlissioner Evans, seconded by Commlasioner Couch, that the following

Erroneous Assessments, uron the approval of the County Assegssor and Hugh Webstér, Assistant-

County Attorncy, be and the same szre hereby spproved and referred to

for congideration.

_Paulgh
- 0. W. Forrest

- FPrank F. Davis
.Guy Emercon Co
-Maurice U. Chilton
. G. 8. Connors

-Grace H. Crovder

Helen Henderson
Buell L. Beard

. Earle 5. Lougee
‘Birdie Cox
.Marshallt's Barbter Shon

Weldon H. Roberts

.8nyder Artificial Limb
.H. T. Gaylord

L. H. Hooker

Amy's Beauty Shop

Miller Clothing
(Paul Miller)

Clyde L. Ses=rs

-G. C. Caywod
8. E. Mosshammer
- Max T. Morgan Co

Porter Allte
County Agsessor
J. P. Crain

i

:W. R. Johnston & Co

Wayne R. Hanses

. C. E. Warner
.Mrs., G. W. Henson

. Lee Blair

C. B. Corley

. Hugh H. Andrews

Intangible
Perasonal

Real Estate

Motion unanimocugly carried.

i

1]

H
"
?
i
Y
"

.Fourth Church of Chrigt,Scientists

8. M. Roof Recal Estate
1] ,

]
i}
I
i
L}
I
1
i

real egtate

the Equalizastion Bosard

1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1248
. 18248
1948
1348
1948
1948
1848
1948
1948
1547
1948
1948
194€
1948
1948
1948
1826,30,31 and 32
1948
1848
1948
1649
1948
1948
1648
1948
1548
1948
1048




